
Nov-23 Dec-23

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Jan-24 Feb-24

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Mar-24 Apr-24

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

May-24 Jun-24

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

29

$309

30

$309

29

$220

29 30

$289 $299

31

$299

1 2 3 4

$289 $289 $289 $289

29 30 31

29 30

$220 $220

29 30

$289 $289

31

$299

1 2 3 4

$259 $259 $259 $259

Universal Express

4 1 21 2 3

$220 $220 $220 $220

11 3 4 5 6 75 6 7 8 9 10

$220 $220

8 9

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $249

12 13 14 15 16 17 15 1618 10 11 12 13 14

$249 $249 $249 $249 $259 $269$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $259 $259 $249

22 2325 17 18 19 20 2119 20 21 22 23 24

$269 $269 $269 $269 $279 $289$259 $259 $259 $259 $269 $279 $279 $269

26 27 28 24 25 26

$259 $249 $220 $289 $289 $289 $289 $289

27 28

2 35 6 1

$259 $259 $220 $220 $220

9 1013 4 5 6 7 87 8 9 10 11 12

$220 $220$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

$220 $220 $220 $220

18 19

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

14 15 16 17

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

21 22 23 24 25 26 23 2427 18 19 20 21 22

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

25 26 27 2828 29 30 31

$220 $220 $220$220 $220 $220 $220 $220

$220 $220 $289 $299

1 2 5 6

3 4 5 6 7 8 12 139 7 8 9 10 11

$279 $269 $269 $269 $279 $279$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $299

16 14 15 16 17 1810 11 12 13 14 15 19 20

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $289 $279 $269 $237 $237 $237 $237 $237

17 18 19 20 21 22 26 2723 21 22 23 24 25

$237 $237 $237 $237 $237 $237$289 $279 $269 $269 $269 $279 $299 $237

29 3024 25 26 27 28 28

$299 $289 $289 $289 $289 $237 $237 $237

11 2 3 4

$279$237 $237 $237 $237

5 6 7 8 9 10 7 811 2 3 4 5 6

$269 $269 $269 $269 $269 $289$237 $237 $237 $237 $237 $237 $237 $269

18 9 10 11 12 1312 13 14 15 16 17 14 15

$237 $237 $237 $237 $237 $237 $237 $289 $279 $269 $269 $269 $269 $289

19 20 21 22 23 24 21 2225 16 17 18 19 20

$289 $289 $289 $289 $289 $299$237 $237 $237 $237 $237 $279 $289 $289

$289 $299 $299$289 $279 $239 $299 $289 $289

26 27 2826 27 28 23 24 25

$239 $239 $269
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Universal Express

Jul-24 Aug-24

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sep-24 Oct-24

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Nov-24 Dec-24

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Jan-25 Feb-25

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

$220 $220 $220

$289 $279 $220 $220

29 30 31

$220 $220 $220

29 30

$289 $289

1 2 3 4 5

$289 $219 $209 $209 $209

1 2 3 4 5

$309 $309 $309 $309 $309

1 2 3 4

1 2

$309 $299 $309

36

7 8 9 10 11 12

$309

9 1013 4 5 6 7 8

$309 $299 $299 $299 $309 $309$309 $309 $299 $299 $299 $309 $309 $309

20 11 12 13 14 1514 15 16 17 18 19 16 17

$309 $309 $299 $299 $299 $309 $309 $309 $309 $299 $299 $299 $309 $309

21 22 23 24 25 26 23 2427 18 19 20 21 22

$299 $289 $289 $289 $299 $299$309 $309 $299 $299 $299 $309 $309 $309

3 25 26 27 28 2928 29 30 31 1 2

$309 $309 $299 $299 $299 $309 $309 $299 $249 $239 $239 $239 $279 $289

30 31

$309

4

2 3 4 55 6 7 1

$220$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

14 6 7 8 9 108 9 10 11 12 13 11 12

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

15 16 17 18 19 20 18 1921 13 14 15 16 17

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

28 20 21 22 23 2422 23 24 25 26 27 25 26

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

29 30

$220 $220 $220 $220

27 28

1 2 6

$220 $220 $229

7

9 8 9 10 11 123 4 5 6 7 8

$249

13 14

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $249 $249 $249 $249 $249 $269 $279

10 11 12 13 14 15 20 2116 15 16 17 18 19

$289 $289 $289 $299 $299 $309$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $269 $269 $279

23 22 23 24 25 2617 18 19 20 21 22 27 28

$269 $279 $269 $269 $279 $279 $279 $309 $309 $319 $319 $319 $319 $319

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

$279 $279 $279 $279 $279 $319 $319 $319

1 2 3 4 1

$259 $259 $220$259 $259

5 6 7 8 9 10 7 811 2 3 4 5 6

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

18 9 10 11 12 1312 13 14 15 16 17 14 15

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

19 20 21 22 23 24 21 2225 16 17 18 19 20

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220

26 27 2826 27 28 23 24 2529 30 31

$220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220
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